School
South Range Elem
Jeffers High School

SRES
JHS
SRES
JHS
SRES
SRES
JHS
JHS
JHS
SRES
JHS
SRES
JHS
SRES
JHS
JHS
SRES
SRES

Date
9/10/24
9/11/24
9/19/24
9/25/24

10/4/2024
10/17/2024
10/25/2024

10/22/24
11/18/24
11/25/24
12/10/24
1/15/2025
1/31/2025
2/6/25

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

4/9/2025

5/5/2025
5/6/2025
5/23/25

Time
2:30
8:30

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:40 AM
10:30 AM
2:05 PM
2:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
8:20 AM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:20 AM

Type of Drill Administrator Signature

Fire
Fire
Lockdown
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Lockdown
Lockdown
Tornado
Lockdown
Lockdown
Lockdown
Tornado
Tornado
Tornado
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Kim Harris
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
John Sanregret
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
John Sanregret
John Sanregret
Kim Harris
Kim Harris



